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ENPHASE ENERGY INC.
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Overview
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Price

108.46 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.65% (-0.71)

US29355A1079
ENPH

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

13,926 EUR
S&P 500

108.41 USD (200)
108.55 USD (400)
109.36 USD
109.85 USD
107.885 USD
109.17 USD
108.93486 USD
764,137
83,234,052.71
11,990

100

WKN: 29355A107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=61896433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=61896433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f034921478bad1fa30badb3270e8efd5ddb7d402754e909841ae28c7733eba30&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f932899a7894c41f6&time=1713625219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d02f91237c4cddc2bbb1ebac2076cf189cf5bcac9b797478f754b21c82f7ec71&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e4cd123d3824a8d8&time=1713625219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a542a8a57be2c01ec4f1808e6acd5c186569112d179bd94717243d9ec5caa48&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=db70d13525d729119&time=1713625219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24b4dcd90c3d86a36aba521c8383c2cc8364d70b80204d851084a217527d8372&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=95ceb5a918f212f30&time=1713625219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d36b99889e631e66c05a358bdb80b1c265c42ef7dfc027b6bbe03aa3c4f59c12&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58691a8eb39b168c5&time=1713625219&tool=RSC

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/04/19 16:45:15

Price
108.46 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.65% (-0.71)

ISIN US29355A1079
Symbol ENPH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,926 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 108.41 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 108.55 USD (400)
Open 109.36 USD
High 109.85 USD
Low 107.885 USD
Close (prev. day) 109.17 USD
VWAP 108.93486 USD
Volume (pcs) 764,137
Trading volume 83,234,052.71
Number of trades 11,990
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.85% -52.09% -27.22%
Perf (abs.) -14.67 -118.70 -40.84
Beta 2.62 2.15 1.68
Volatility 70.63 65.18 65.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 16:26 102.10 EUR
19

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:05 105.82 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/04/ 16:26 102.26 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:36 101.58 EUR
19

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:45 108.46 USD

112.24 USD (3,086,312)
116.48 USD (3,423,460)
116.33 USD (4,417,339)
131.11 USD (4,371,044)

138.21 USD (2024/02/15)
93.52 USD (2024/02/05)

228.50 USD (2023/04/19)
73.49 USD (2023/11/10)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.20 76

0.00 1

0.13 31

0.00 3

83.23 11,992
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=61896433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98204467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78408615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62117333

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

08:03

15:30

08:00

15:32

16:31

08:03

101.84 EUR

111.00 USD

101.18 EUR

102.10 EUR

102.02 EUR

101.38 EUR

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66765155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577133

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

2 ENPHASE

Members of Management Board

Contact Details

Steven Gomo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Thurman Member of Board of
ENPHASE ENERGY INC. Rodgers Directors
.- Benjamin Member of Board of
Kortlang Directors

47281 Bayside Parkway - 94538-6517

Fremont

Telefon: +1-877-774-7000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Jamie Haenggi

Joseph
Malchow

Richard Mora

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Badri Chairman of Managing

Kothandaraman Board

Dave Ranhoff Member of Executive
Committee

Hans Van Member of Executive

Antwerpen Committee

Mandy Yang Member of Executive
Committee

Raghu Belur Member of Executive

Sunil Thamaran

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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